Tel 800 338-5594  Fax 800 879-2364  Web CDNmeasurement.com
© 11-2023 CDN CD2921100 - 11/23
Beverage & Frothing Thermometers
Beverage & Frothing Thermometer
– 6.5" Stem
Model: IRB220-F-6.5, IRB220-F-6.5-C (Celsius)
Featuring a color-coded frothing zone, 1½-inch dial and shatterproof lens,
6½-inch stem with field calibration and BioCote® antimicrobial in the sheath.
Exclusive adjustable stainless steel vessel clip for large pitchers.
Safe for commercial dishwashers.
Features Dual scale, color-coded frothing zone, adjustable stainless steel clip
Measurement Range 0 to 220°F/-18 to +104°C
Unit of Measure °F (°C)
Accuracy ±2°F (1°C)
Calibration Field calibration with tool on sheath
Water Resilience Safe for commercial dishwashers
Response Time 15-second response (approximate)
Housing Material 304 stainless steel
Display Material Shatterproof lens
Display Size 1.5" (3.8 cm) dial
Probe Type Bimetal
Probe Material 304 stainless steel
Probe Length 6.5" (16.5 cm) stem
Probe Diameter 3 mm tip
Resolution 2°F (1°C)
Vessel Clip Adjustable stainless steel clip AD-N
Casing Sheath
Mounting Pocket clip
Dimensions 1.5 W x 7 H x 1.5 D in (3.8 W x 17.8 H x 3.8 D cm)
Weight 1.1oz (31.2 g)
UPC IRB220-F-6.5: 0 18436 00235 2, IRB220-F-6.5-C: 0 18436 00732 6
Certification NSF® Certified
Antimicrobial Protection BioCote® antimicrobial
Warranty 5-Year Limited Warranty
Optional Accessories AD-N